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Resultatlista Uppsala lans SPF-DM i Bowling 2017

Herrar

Placering

Boo~vw~ounhrwnr

NNNNNNNNRRRERRRRR
~NOUDRWNRPROOWOMNOURNWNER

N
(o]

Spelare

Ingvar Bergdahl

Sven-Olof Wallinder

Goran Nilsson
Leif Ardanius
Ronnie Lundqvist
Bengt Sahlén
Allan Wahlberg
Roland Arvidsson
Leif Carlsson
Ralf Traskbdle
Rune Noring
Roland Svensson

Nils-Goran Johansson

Sune Gustavsson
Leif Arvidsson
Christer Olander
Johnny Wahlin
Lars Arvidsson
Pelle Olsén

Hans Renner
Sune Konigsson
Ove Stenberg
Sixten Hallerstrom
Bror Wahlstrom
Ulf Lyhagen

Lars Thisner

Ove Gelin

Sven-Erik Ek

Klubb

Trogd

Rurik
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Orsundet
Osthammar
Habo
Bjorken
Osthammar
Bjorken
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Bjorken
Osthammar
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Bjorken
Orsundet
Orsundet

Slagning Hcp
689 56
652 60
670 40
684 24
666 28
634 56
664 24
629 48
620 48
631 16
551 92
604 20
589 28
576 40
556 48
582 20
531 64
547 44
544 44
547 28
546 28
544 24
514 52
496 52
511 36
517 24
504 32
436 44

Slutpoang

745
712
710
708
694
690
688
677
668
647
643
624
617
616
604
602
595
501
588
575
574
568
566
548
547
541
536

480



